

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:**27AAXFM9138L1Z9

1.	Legal Name	MATSPALL BOMBAY LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS					
2.	Trade Name, if any	MATSPALL BOMBAY LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS					
3.	Constitution of Business	Partner	Partnership				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	PLOT 32,, C 104, SKY AVENUE, SECTOR 17, 18, KAMOTHE, PANVEL, Raigad, Maharashtra, 410209					
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017					
6.	Date of Validity	From		1/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ority	Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ture						
Name		GANESH ANNASAHEB THOTE					
Name		O/ II \LDI					
	gnation	State Tax					
Desig			Officer				

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 16/06/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



## **Details of Additional Place of Business(s)**

GSTIN 27AAXFM9138L1Z9

Legal Name MATSPALL BOMBAY LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS

Trade Name, if any MATSPALL BOMBAY LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 2

Sr. No. Address

- GALA NO 102, 1ST FLOOR,, BMC RETAIL MARKET, OPP DREAMS MALL, STATION ROAD,, BHANDUP WEST, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400078
- B Wing, 408, 4th Floor, Vrindavan Morwala Compund, Anand Nagar JVLR, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400060



GSTIN 27AAXFM9138L1Z9

Legal Name MATSPALL BOMBAY LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS

Trade Name, if any MATSPALL BOMBAY LIFESPACE DEVELOPERS

## **Details of Managing / Authorized Partners**

Name NITIN ASARAM GAYDHANE

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Pallavi Nitin Gaydhane

Designation/Status Partner

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Rajesh Asaram Gaydhane

Designation/Status Partner

Resident of State Maharashtra

